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Ritmo Tiempo real

1 301 38'38 TERRAZAS CATALINA Alvar JOMASPORT - TORRUCO M SM - 04:17 0h38'38
2 515 40'00 MENENDEZ LUNA Esdras NIKE WILD TRAIL PROJECT M SM + 1'22 04:26 0h39'59
3 485 40'20 LÓPEZ SANTAMARÍA Roberto Image FDR M SM + 1'42 04:29 0h40'20
4 503 40'27 MARTINEZ DOMINGO Diego Trisport Getafe M VM + 1'49 04:29 0h40'26
5 490 40'40 LOZANO SANTAMARIA Gerardo C.D. Tragalpinos M SM + 2'02 04:31 0h40'40
6 366 40'53 CASADO BRIONGOS Eduardo KSA M SM + 2'15 04:32 0h40'52
7 571 41'50 QUINTANA MENDIVE Gonzalo HACIENDO SED BURGOS M SM + 3'12 04:39 0h41'49
8 447 41'53 GONZALO SAN ESTEBAN Diego M SM + 3'15 04:39 0h41'50
9 595 42'13 RUIZ GONZALEZ Gaizka C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 3'35 04:41 0h42'11
10 441 42'24 GONZÁLEZ OROZCO David CLUB DEL BARRO MTB M SM + 3'46 04:43 0h42'22
11 364 42'27 CARRETA ALONSO Adrián M SM + 3'49 04:43 0h42'25
12 604 42'40 SAIZ Jaime M SM + 4'02 04:44 0h42'39
13 338 42'50 ARROYO SERNA Mario Que Bien Vas M SM + 4'12 04:46 0h42'50
14 323 42'57 ANTOLIN ARRIBAS Jose Antonio Unidad de Cuartel General de la División San Marci M VM + 4'19 04:46 0h42'57
15 352 43'02 BLAS CALDERON Alvan C.D. Tragalpinos M SM + 4'24 04:47 0h43'02
16 434 43'39 GONZÁLEZ ARNAIZ Alberto M VM + 5'01 04:51 0h43'37
17 517 43'45 MIGUEL TOLEDANO Pablo M VM + 5'07 04:52 0h43'44
18 444 43'49 GONZÁLEZ VELASCO Raúl Tragaleguas M VM + 5'11 04:52 0h43'49
19 546 43'59 PEÑA GARCIA Sergio Trion M VM + 5'21 04:53 0h43'57
20 326 44'19 APARICIO MARTINEZ Rocio HACIENDO SED BURGOS F SF + 5'41 04:55 0h44'19
21 516 44'26 MIGUEL HURTADO Simon Burgaleses en el Running M VM + 5'48 04:56 0h44'24
22 652 44'27 VILLANUEVA ORTEGA Oliver C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 5'49 04:56 0h44'14
23 473 44'58 JUAN CAMPOS Oscar C.D.ZAMORA CORRE-ADARSA M VM + 6'20 05:00 0h44'58
24 106 45'07 GARCÍA SANZ Jorge Club de Montaña los Pelendones M VM + 6'29 05:01 0h45'07
25 212 45'13 PEREZ MARTIN Javier Burgaleses en el Running M VM + 6'35 05:01 0h45'13
26 654 45'15 YAGÜE VEGAS Gabriel C.D. Tragalpinos M VM + 6'37 05:02 0h45'15
27 310 45'19 ALONSO COSGROVE Vicente - M VM + 6'41 05:02 0h45'17
28 653 45'23 VILLIMAR GALINDO Pedro Solorunners M SM + 6'45 05:02 0h45'23
29 391 45'28 DÍEZ PÉREZ Miguel M SM + 6'50 05:03 0h45'26
30 320 45'42 ANDRÉS MARTÍNEZ Víctor C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 7'04 05:05 0h45'37
31 278 45'50 VICARIO GARCÍA Hugo M VM + 7'12 05:05 0h45'37
32 505 46'01 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ Rodrigo M SM + 7'23 05:07 0h46'01
33 341 46'05 BALBAS CARRANZA Alberto TORRESANDINO VIVE M VM + 7'27 05:07 0h46'03
34 450 46'11 GUTIERREZ DIEZ Pedro Carlos C.D. Tragalpinos M SM + 7'33 05:08 0h46'11
35 314 46'21 ALONSO PUENTE Guillermo Unidad de Cuartel General de la División San Marci M VM + 7'43 05:09 0h46'20
36 336 46'32 ARROYO REDONDO Fran Que Bien Vas M VM + 7'54 05:10 0h46'31
37 359 46'41 CANO Ruben Trion M VM + 8'03 05:11 0h46'36
38 402 46'49 FERNANDEZ DELGADO Ivan M SM + 8'11 05:12 0h46'41
39 161 47'01 MARIJUAN ORCAJO Pablo M SM + 8'23 05:13 0h47'01
40 339 47'03 AVENDAÑO ORTEGA Jesús . M VM + 8'25 05:14 0h47'01
41 509 47'08 MARTÍNEZ MENÉNDEZ Miguel M SM + 8'30 05:14 0h47'05
42 625 47'17 SEDANO LABRADOR Carlos C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 8'39 05:15 0h47'14
43 598 47'37 SACRISTAN SANCHEZ David Trastokaos M VM + 8'59 05:17 0h47'28
44 470 47'39 IZQUIERDO RODRÍGUEZ Juan C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 9'01 05:17 0h47'37
45 621 47'41 SANTOS GÓMEZ Fernando APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 9'03 05:18 0h47'38
46 542 47'41 PASARÍN FAULÍN Luis Correcaminos M VM + 9'03 05:18 0h47'38
47 463 47'42 IBÁÑEZ RUIZ Pablo APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 9'04 05:18 0h47'39
48 561 47'53 PORRAS CALZADA Javier Invernalia Burgos M SM + 9'15 05:19 0h47'46
49 350 47'55 BERNAL ROJO Fernando BTT TIERRAS DEL CID M VM + 9'17 05:19 0h47'50
50 539 48'17 PALACIOS ESTEBAN Ramon M VM + 9'39 05:22 0h48'15
51 506 48'27 MARTINEZ HERRERO Ignacio M SM + 9'49 05:23 0h48'24
52 655 48'27 ZORRILLA GOMEZ Marco M SM + 9'49 05:23 0h48'24
53 558 48'45 PICHOTO GIL Sergio Nicolas MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID M VM + 10'07 05:25 0h48'40
54 393 48'50 DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO Ana Belen F SF + 10'12 05:26 0h48'50
55 100 48'52 GARCIA FUERO Sergio - M SM + 10'14 05:26 0h48'43
56 589 48'52 RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA Aitor - M SM + 10'14 05:26 0h48'44
57 480 48'55 LOPEZ ALVAREZ David M SM + 10'17 05:26 0h48'46
58 493 49'00 MARINA SAEZ Carlos Libre M SM + 10'22 05:26 0h48'56
59 403 49'02 FERNANDEZ DELGADO Nieves IBERCAJA CAPISCOL F VF + 10'24 05:27 0h48'58
60 363 49'10 CARCEDO BARRIO Roberto Independientemente M SM + 10'32 05:28 0h49'08
61 361 49'12 CANTERO QUINTANILLA Jacinto M VM + 10'34 05:28 0h49'07
62 524 49'17 MONJE TAPIA Diego M SM + 10'39 05:29 0h49'11
63 523 49'17 MONJE TAPIA Rodrigo Bajo cero M VM + 10'39 05:29 0h49'11
64 564 49'19 PORTILLO RUIZ Eduardo M SM + 10'41 05:29 0h49'06
65 577 49'22 REOLA NUÑO Pablo APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 10'44 05:29 0h49'19
66 337 49'30 ARROYO RUIZ Iván M SM + 10'52 05:30 0h49'29
67 465 49'37 IGLESIAS PINO Javier M SM + 10'59 05:31 0h49'32
68 626 49'42 SELAS PATON Víctor Manuel M SM + 11'04 05:31 0h49'41
69 305 49'57 AGUDO SAN MARTÍN Sergio Anonimo M VM + 11'19 05:33 0h49'49
70 321 50'10 ANDUEZA BASTIDA Felix M VM + 11'32 05:34 0h50'09
71 371 50'18 CÓZAR CASTAÑEDA Alejandro M VM + 11'40 05:35 0h50'15
72 555 50'25 PÉREZ NOVIO Alex M VM + 11'47 05:36 0h50'23
73 647 50'28 VEGA FERNANDEZ David PL 21.4 M SM + 11'50 05:37 0h50'20
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74 569 50'40 QUÍLEZ CERVERO Cesar - M VM + 12'02 05:38 0h50'33
75 392 50'56 DIEZ SIMANCAS Sonia Libre F SF + 12'18 05:40 0h50'54
76 565 50'58 PORTUGAL JARAMILLO Jesus María C.D. Tragalpinos M VM + 12'20 05:40 0h50'57
77 414 51'02 GALLO LÓPEZ Javier Haciendoganasdeorinar M SM + 12'24 05:40 0h50'51
78 586 51'11 RODRÍGUEZ Diego M VM + 12'33 05:41 0h51'02
79 19 51'11 ANDRES Rodrigo M VM + 12'33 05:41 0h51'03
80 344 51'11 BARQUIN ALONSO Raul M VM + 12'33 05:41 0h51'03
81 36 51'12 BARTOLOMÉ CERREDA Jorge Los Cojos Flojos M VM + 12'34 05:41 0h51'03
82 453 51'13 HERNANDEZ POYATOS Fernando M SM + 12'35 05:41 0h51'07
83 587 51'19 RODRÍGUEZ DEL CAMPO Javi Correcaminos M VM + 12'41 05:42 0h51'17
84 355 51'19 CADIÑANOS BERCEDO Cristóbal Z3 M VM + 12'41 05:42 0h51'10
85 423 51'22 GARCIA PUENTE Javi M SM + 12'44 05:43 0h51'09
86 514 51'23 MÉNDEZ MELCHOR Mario M SM + 12'45 05:43 0h51'09
87 60 51'31 CASTILLO ESTEBAN Bruno CM Altollano M VM + 12'53 05:43 0h51'21
88 489 51'46 LOSANTOS RUANO Alex M SM + 13'08 05:45 0h51'34
89 488 51'46 LOSANTOS NOGAL Jairo M VM + 13'08 05:45 0h51'34
90 619 51'51 SANTIDRIAN ARCE Juan José APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 13'13 05:46 0h51'47
91 599 51'51 SÁEZ LÓPEZ Eduardo APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 13'13 05:46 0h51'47
92 346 51'54 PEREZ FERNÁNDEZ Ana Belén F VF + 13'16 05:46 0h51'53
93 467 52'05 ITURRALDE MARTIN Alex M VM + 13'27 05:47 0h52'02
94 372 52'09 CRESPO Pedro M VM + 13'31 05:47 0h52'06
95 601 52'13 SÁEZ PALACIOS Adrián JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M SM + 13'35 05:48 0h52'09
96 529 52'20 MOVILLO GONZÁLEZ Rebeca Image FDR F SF + 13'42 05:49 0h52'16
97 482 52'21 LÓPEZ GÓMEZ María Image FDR F SF + 13'43 05:49 0h52'17
98 307 52'23 ALDAY RODRÍGUEZ Miguel Ángel M VM + 13'45 05:49 0h52'21
99 416 52'27 GARCÍA DELGADO Silvia C.D.M El Torruco F SF + 13'49 05:50 0h52'23

100 605 52'46 SAIZ BARRIO Laura F SF + 14'08 05:52 0h52'39
101 395 53'00 ECHEVARRRIETA RODRÍGUEZ Alvaro Fundacion Caja Rural Burgos M SM + 14'22 05:53 0h52'56
102 360 53'01 CANTERA CUARTANGO Juan Pablo Villatoro RUN M SM + 14'23 05:53 0h52'57
103 646 53'07 VARGAS MARTOS David APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 14'29 05:54 0h53'03
104 411 53'08 FRANCHO Sergio M VM + 14'30 05:54 0h53'03
105 504 53'17 MARTINEZ GARCIA Jaime M SM + 14'39 05:55 0h53'07
106 484 53'17 LÓPEZ SANLLORENTE Rubén M SM + 14'39 05:55 0h53'07
107 390 53'19 DIEZ OTER Roberto M VM + 14'41 05:55 0h53'12
108 91 53'24 FERNANDEZ DE SEBASTIAN Jose Manuel Vcolumna M VM + 14'46 05:56 0h53'10
109 498 53'29 MARTIN PEREZ Alberto JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M SM + 14'51 05:56 0h53'26
110 628 53'30 SEVILLA SERRANO Fernando G3 M VM + 14'52 05:56 0h53'27
111 513 53'30 MEIRAS PANIAGUA Ignacio M VM + 14'52 05:56 0h53'24
112 602 53'45 SÁEZ VILLAGRÁ Javier Kulunguele M SM + 15'07 05:58 0h53'43
113 641 54'06 ÚZQUIZA RIVERA Raimundo APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M SM + 15'28 06:01 0h54'03
114 329 54'10 ARENAS TOLEDANO Ernesto Tragaleguas M VM + 15'32 06:01 0h53'59
115 478 54'17 LERENA CIRUELOS Alfonso Correcaminos M VM + 15'39 06:02 0h54'14
116 427 54'19 GARCÍA VALDIVIELSO Lucía C.D.M El Torruco F SF + 15'41 06:02 0h54'13
117 500 54'21 MARTIN VESGA Miriam La Línea Runnig Grandgym F VF + 15'43 06:02 0h54'15
118 304 54'21 ABIA ANTOLIN Carlos La Línea Runnig Grandgym M VM + 15'43 06:02 0h54'16
119 481 54'23 LÓPEZ CALVO Luis --- M SM + 15'45 06:02 0h54'13
120 102 54'28 GARCIA HERRERO Roberto Zampabollos M VM + 15'50 06:03 0h54'25
121 495 54'34 MARTIN BENEDICTE Daniel El puto amo M VM + 15'56 06:04 0h54'28
122 616 54'34 SANTAMARÍA DIEZ David Los conos flojos M VM + 15'56 06:04 0h54'27
123 554 54'35 PEREZ NOGALES Andrea Particular F SF + 15'57 06:04 0h54'24
124 574 54'36 RAMOS ALONSO Víctor Miel Hermanos Ramos M SM + 15'58 06:04 0h54'25
125 581 54'36 RILOVA HIERRO Adrián CBUMS M SM + 15'58 06:04 0h54'27
126 370 54'38 COSO GUTIÉRREZ Matias M VM + 16'00 06:04 0h54'33
127 418 54'45 GARCIA MARIN Jesus Los Cojos Flojos M VM + 16'07 06:05 0h54'45
128 41 54'47 BILBAO RIVAS Luis Zampabollos M VM + 16'09 06:05 0h54'42
129 551 54'49 PEÑACOBA ARROYO Mirian F SF + 16'11 06:05 0h54'37
130 591 54'52 ROJO FERNANDEZ Javier Paris 2024 M VM + 16'14 06:06 0h54'52
131 449 54'52 GUTIERREZ Jose R. Carcedo Trail M VM + 16'14 06:06 0h54'39
132 592 54'53 ROJO FERNANDEZ Oscar VPR M VM + 16'15 06:06 0h54'50
133 583 54'54 RODRÍGEZ MOLES Luis Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 16'16 06:06 0h54'45
134 302 55'13 ABAD ARLANZON Ricardo Miércoles a Correr M VM + 16'35 06:08 0h55'01
135 379 55'16 DE LA CAMARA LABARGA Carlos M VM + 16'38 06:08 0h55'08
136 396 55'19 ESPIGA MARCOS Cristian Km0 M SM + 16'41 06:09 0h55'17
137 240 55'19 SAIZ ALVES Carlos M SM + 16'41 06:09 0h55'13
138 156 55'19 LOZANO Félix M VM + 16'41 06:09 0h55'12
139 649 55'26 VELASCO GONZALEZ Marta Villarmero F VF + 16'48 06:10 0h55'12
140 508 55'26 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ David M SM + 16'48 06:10 0h55'14
141 455 55'26 HERNANDO GARCÍA Jesús Ángel Burgaleses en el Running M VM + 16'48 06:10 0h55'26
142 610 55'27 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ Javier M VM + 16'49 06:10 0h55'21
143 452 55'30 HERNÁNDEZ CASADO Ruben . M SM + 16'52 06:10 0h55'24
144 483 55'30 LÓPEZ PARDO Oscar M SM + 16'52 06:10 0h55'23
145 459 55'30 HORCAJO FRIAS Carlos M SM + 16'52 06:10 0h55'24
146 629 55'31 SOTO FRAGA Richard Cortes Atletico M SM + 16'53 06:10 0h55'24
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147 24 55'33 ARAUS SAEZ Roberto Burgaleses en el Running M VM + 16'55 06:10 0h55'33
148 340 55'40 AYLON SIERRA Guillermo M VM + 17'02 06:11 0h55'29
149 622 55'46 SANZ BACIERO Jose Antonio M SM + 17'08 06:12 0h55'44
150 533 55'46 NÚÑEZ PASTOR Sandra F SF + 17'08 06:12 0h55'43
151 502 55'48 MARTÍNEZ CASTAÑEDA Mariano APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 17'10 06:12 0h55'46
152 527 55'55 MORENO GUTIERREZ Julio M VM + 17'17 06:13 0h55'43
153 306 55'59 ALCALDE CALVO Celia Cachopo Team F VF + 17'21 06:13 0h55'53
154 165 55'59 MARTÍN LEAL Israel Cachopo Team M VM + 17'21 06:13 0h55'54
155 422 56'01 GARCÍA PÉREZ Alberto Tinieblas de la sierra M SM + 17'23 06:13 0h55'53
156 347 56'03 PEREZ MARTINEZ Ana F VF + 17'25 06:14 0h55'53
157 634 56'03 TEJERO GARCÍA Ana F SF + 17'25 06:14 0h55'58
158 59 56'04 CASTAÑEDA SOTO Javier Cachopo Team M SM + 17'26 06:14 0h55'59
159 534 56'07 OLVERA TORRES Francisco M. A.D. VILLARMERO M VM + 17'29 06:14 0h56'01
160 521 56'07 MIRON GARCIA Roberto M VM + 17'29 06:14 0h56'04
161 499 56'11 MARTÍN SANZ Celia Arlanza Corre F VF + 17'33 06:14 0h56'03
162 636 56'14 TOBAR ALONSO Rodrigo PL 21.4 M SM + 17'36 06:15 0h56'05
163 639 56'21 TRASCASA ALCALDE Rodrigo Al filo de lo Infrungble M VM + 17'43 06:16 0h56'10
164 526 56'29 MORENO BLANCO Alejandro M VM + 17'51 06:17 0h56'26
165 588 56'36 RODRÍGUEZ DORAO Carlos Runners burgos M SM + 17'58 06:17 0h56'36
166 311 56'46 ALONSO CRESPO Javier M VM + 18'08 06:19 0h56'43
167 511 56'58 MATA GUTIÉRREZ Diego Invernalia Burgos M VM + 18'20 06:20 0h56'50
168 308 57'00 ALONSO ARNAIZ Victor INVERNALIA BURGOS M SM + 18'22 06:20 0h56'52
169 491 57'00 MANZANO Diego Haciendo sed M SM + 18'22 06:20 0h56'54
170 612 57'02 SANCHO CASIN Oscar Mª Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 18'24 06:20 0h56'53
171 397 57'06 ESTEBAN CITORES Ariadna F SF + 18'28 06:20 0h57'02
172 458 57'09 HONTECILLAS GOMEZ Jorge M VM + 18'31 06:21 0h56'59
173 353 57'11 BRIONES ROJAS Cesar Los camuñas M VM + 18'33 06:21 0h57'05
174 420 57'11 GARCIA MATA Antonio M VM + 18'33 06:21 0h57'03
175 328 57'16 ARAGONES RUIZ Francisco M VM + 18'38 06:22 0h57'15
176 431 57'31 GÓMEZ Ricardo Trip 09007 M VM + 18'53 06:23 0h57'21
177 426 57'31 GARCÍA TEMIÑO José Javier M VM + 18'53 06:23 0h57'22
178 549 57'32 PEÑA TORRES Jose Maria M VM + 18'54 06:23 0h57'22
179 404 57'33 FERNANDEZ ROJO Alberto C.D. Tragalpinos M SM + 18'55 06:23 0h57'29
180 544 57'33 PELAYO SALGADO Ángela UBU Campos de Castilla F SF + 18'55 06:23 0h57'23
181 137 57'33 HERRERO ENGUÍDANOS Alberto Burgos Corre M VM + 18'55 06:23 0h57'22
182 382 57'33 DE ROMAN CALVO Elena C.D. Tragalpinos F SF + 18'55 06:23 0h57'27
183 547 57'34 PEÑA GARCÍA Beatriz Free F VF + 18'56 06:24 0h57'29
184 445 57'34 GONZALEZ VESGA Israel M VM + 18'56 06:24 0h57'18
185 407 57'34 FIERRO Eli M SM + 18'56 06:24 0h57'25
186 479 57'37 LLORENTE LARA Miguel Vadillos CF M SM + 18'59 06:24 0h57'24
187 557 57'39 PÉREZ RICO Miguel Ángel APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 19'01 06:25 0h57'34
188 550 57'46 PEÑA VALDIVIELSO Tania PL 21.4 F SF + 19'08 06:25 0h57'37
189 419 57'48 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ Francisco M VM + 19'10 06:25 0h57'36
190 579 57'54 REY MORENO Adolfo TODOSUMA M VM + 19'16 06:26 0h57'42
191 443 57'55 GONZÁLEZ TEMIÑO Héctor APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 19'17 06:26 0h57'46
192 461 58'01 IBAÑEZ HERNANDO Angel M VM + 19'23 06:27 0h57'51
193 617 58'06 SANTAMARÍA DÍEZ Teodoro Los Cojos Flojos M VM + 19'28 06:28 0h58'00
194 86 58'09 ESPINOSA ALONSO Javier Miércoles a Correr M VM + 19'31 06:28 0h57'57
195 446 58'11 GONZALO DIEZ David M SM + 19'33 06:28 0h57'59
196 432 58'11 GÓMEZ ESCUDERO Eduardo Gamones M VM + 19'33 06:28 0h58'03
197 487 58'13 LOSADA MORÁN Miguel Angel Burgos M VM + 19'35 06:28 0h58'02
198 497 58'15 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Jimena Trail Run Toro F SF + 19'37 06:28 0h58'12
199 540 58'16 PALACIOS RIOCEREZO Jose Luis Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 19'38 06:28 0h58'07
200 594 58'33 RUIZ BRAVO Santiago M VM + 19'55 06:31 0h58'29
201 405 58'34 FERNÁNDEZ VILLAÑO Sergio Grupo Antolín en forma M VM + 19'56 06:31 0h58'29
202 635 58'39 TEMIÑO DOMINGUEZ Vanessa C.D.M El Torruco F SF + 20'01 06:31 0h58'33
203 316 58'43 AMOR ALONSO Montse Burgos Corre F SF + 20'05 06:31 0h58'32
204 424 58'46 GARCIA REDONDO Natalia F SF + 20'08 06:32 0h58'39
205 383 58'54 DEL BARRIO RONCAL Raul Burgos Corre M VM + 20'16 06:32 0h58'42
206 440 59'03 GONZÁLEZ MARTINEZ Diego M VM + 20'25 06:34 0h58'54
207 65 59'07 CUBILLO MEDINA Rubén C.D. Tragalpinos M VM + 20'29 06:34 0h59'03
208 410 59'13 FRAILE ESTEBAN Iván - M SM + 20'35 06:35 0h59'00
209 536 59'18 ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ Patricia F SF + 20'40 06:35 0h59'12
210 460 59'25 HORCAJO LEON Miguel M SM + 20'47 06:36 0h59'25
211 518 59'31 MINGO FUNGUEIRIÑO Alba - F SF + 20'53 06:37 0h59'18
212 406 59'38 FERNANDO FARA Gil Manuel Miércoles a Correr M VM + 21'00 06:38 0h59'23
213 584 1h00'00 RODRIGUES TAMAYO Belinda Miércoles a Correr F VF + 21'22 06:40 0h59'46
214 456 1h00'00 HERNANDO MARCOS Rubén Miércoles a Correr M VM + 21'22 06:40 0h59'45
215 476 1h00'01 LARA RODRÍGUEZ Mario Miércoles a Correr M VM + 21'23 06:40 0h59'46
216 611 1h00'03 SÁNCHEZ JUÁREZ María F SF + 21'25 06:40 0h59'56
217 312 1h00'13 ALONSO GIL Begoña Bureba Trail F VF + 21'35 06:41 1h00'01
218 356 1h00'13 CALDERON Ivanna Libre F SF + 21'35 06:41 1h00'01
219 531 1h00'22 NEBREDA RODRÍGUEZ Almudena Los Cojos Flojos F VF + 21'44 06:43 1h00'16
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220 541 1h00'25 PARDO GARCIA Ricardo Mangarruners M VM + 21'47 06:43 1h00'17
221 413 1h00'29 GALERÓN RODRÍGUEZ Gustavo M SM + 21'51 06:43 1h00'23
222 585 1h00'29 RODRÍGUEZ Sergio Burgos Corre M SM + 21'51 06:43 1h00'18
223 648 1h00'39 VELASCO GONZALEZ Cristina Villarmero F VF + 22'01 06:44 1h00'24
224 471 1h01'06 IZQUIERDO VICARIO Diego C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 22'28 06:47 1h00'53
225 129 1h01'17 HERGUEDAS MARTÍN Oscar Cachopo Team M VM + 22'39 06:49 1h01'13
226 421 1h01'19 GARCIA ORTIZ Enrique M VM + 22'41 06:49 1h01'12
227 640 1h01'20 UBIERNA BENITO Roberto M VM + 22'42 06:49 1h01'13
228 651 1h01'26 VILLAFRANCA VICENTE Angel Miércoles a Correr M VM + 22'48 06:50 1h01'14
229 451 1h01'28 HERNÁNDEZ Yolanda F VF + 22'50 06:50 1h01'15
230 613 1h01'29 SANJUAN MARTIN Antonio M VM + 22'51 06:50 1h01'29
231 496 1h01'42 MARTIN CUESTA Oscar Tragaleguas M VM + 23'04 06:52 1h01'34
232 388 1h01'45 DELGADO ROMÁN Ricardo Mazuela M VM + 23'07 06:52 1h01'39
233 637 1h01'45 TORRES ARENILLAS Javier M VM + 23'07 06:52 1h01'40
234 42 1h01'49 BUENO UROZ Javier M VM + 23'11 06:52 1h01'44
235 560 1h01'52 PORRAS CALZADA David Invernalia Burgos M SM + 23'14 06:52 1h01'44
236 596 1h01'53 RUIZ PELÁEZ Álvaro Miércoles a Correr M VM + 23'15 06:53 1h01'37
237 334 1h01'53 ARRIBAS DELGADO Marta F SF + 23'15 06:53 1h01'42
238 345 1h01'55 BARRIOS IZQUIERDO Juan Carlos Burgos Corre M VM + 23'17 06:53 1h01'45
239 433 1h01'57 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ Ángela F VF + 23'19 06:53 1h01'52
240 303 1h01'59 ABAJO GARCÍA Rodrigo M VM + 23'21 06:53 1h01'49
241 374 1h01'59 CUADRADO VICENTE Ana CP SALAS F VF + 23'21 06:53 1h01'48
242 319 1h02'01 ANDRÉS MARTÍN Luis Javier Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 23'23 06:53 1h01'52
243 593 1h02'01 RUIZ ÁLVAREZ Rosa María Beer Runners Burgos F VF + 23'23 06:53 1h01'53
244 415 1h02'02 GANDIA Jorge Jorge Gandía M VM + 23'24 06:53 1h01'54
245 435 1h02'08 GONZALEZ AYALA Angel Arlanza Corre M VM + 23'30 06:54 1h02'00
246 376 1h02'15 DE ABAJO PINTEÑO Sergio M SM + 23'37 06:55 1h02'05
247 357 1h02'34 CALLEJA CASTRILLO Eduardo M SM + 23'56 06:57 1h02'30
248 309 1h02'42 ALONSO BLANCO Guillermo Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 24'04 06:58 1h02'28
249 633 1h03'05 TAPIA TORRE Luis Tragaleguas M VM + 24'27 07:01 1h01'52
250 362 1h03'16 CANTERO SANTAMARIA Maria F SF + 24'38 07:02 1h03'10
251 631 1h03'19 SUÁREZ CARRANZA Alfonso Guillermo M SM + 24'41 07:02 1h03'06
252 409 1h03'21 FRAILE ARROYO Marta C.D.M El Torruco F SF + 24'43 07:02 1h03'11
253 552 1h03'35 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ Julio Burgos Corre M VM + 24'57 07:04 1h03'27
254 607 1h03'42 SAIZ GUERRERO Diego M VM + 25'04 07:05 1h03'27
255 335 1h03'59 ARROJO FERNANDEZ Ana F SF + 25'21 07:07 1h03'52
256 354 1h03'59 BUSTAMANTE VAL Francisco Jose M SM + 25'21 07:07 1h03'52
257 349 1h04'27 BERNAL GONZÁLEZ Fernando M VM + 25'49 07:10 1h04'13
258 417 1h04'32 GARCÍA MANRIQUE Mónica Miércoles a Correr F VF + 25'54 07:10 1h04'18
259 630 1h04'46 SOTO RAMÍREZ Diego CLUB ATLETISMO SESEÑA M VM + 26'08 07:12 1h04'41
260 567 1h04'53 PUENTE MARTÍN Oscar BEER RUNNERS Pamplona-Iruña M VM + 26'15 07:13 1h04'43
261 573 1h05'03 RAMOS Beatriz F VF + 26'25 07:14 1h04'05
262 650 1h05'04 VICENTE GARCIA Emma CCC F VF + 26'26 07:14 1h04'51
263 559 1h05'04 PINTO PASCUAL Maria Angeles L´Oréal F VF + 26'26 07:14 1h04'50
264 442 1h05'17 GONZALEZ RODRÍGUEZ Vanesa G3 F VF + 26'39 07:15 1h05'06
265 474 1h05'19 LAPRESA ALONSO María G3 F VF + 26'41 07:16 1h05'09
266 157 1h05'53 MANRIQUE MARTIN Ivan Ubierna cf M SM + 27'15 07:19 1h05'43
267 638 1h05'53 TORRES GOMEZ Patricia Patriciatorres F SF + 27'15 07:19 1h05'42
268 643 1h06'01 VALDIVIELSO LARA M Jesus Miércoles a Correr F VF + 27'23 07:20 1h05'48
269 537 1h06'42 ORTEGA MARRON Alba - F SF + 28'04 07:25 1h06'29
270 358 1h06'59 CALONGE MARCOS Héctor - M SM + 28'21 07:26 1h06'47
271 367 1h06'59 CASTILLÓN CATALINA Lorena - F VF + 28'21 07:26 1h06'47
272 462 1h07'13 IBÁÑEZ MERINO Mónica Miércoles a Correr F VF + 28'35 07:28 1h07'00
273 556 1h07'16 PÉREZ PÉREZ Alba F SF + 28'38 07:28 1h07'05
274 333 1h07'18 ARRANZ OBREGON Sara F SF + 28'40 07:29 1h07'06
275 519 1h07'30 MIR Jorge M M + 28'52 07:30 1h07'24
276 437 1h07'33 GONZÁLEZ CARRASCO Cristina F SF + 28'55 07:31 1h07'19
277 522 1h07'33 MODUBAR ORTEGA David M SM + 28'55 07:31 1h07'25
278 408 1h07'34 FONTANEDA CASADO Veronica Miércoles a Correr F VF + 28'56 07:31 1h07'25
279 553 1h07'42 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ Jorge M VM + 29'04 07:31 1h07'26
280 642 1h07'52 VALDIVIELSO ESPINOSA Elsa Burgos F SF + 29'14 07:32 1h07'41
281 600 1h07'53 SÁEZ MARTÍN Sandra Burgos Corre F SF + 29'15 07:32 1h07'42
282 624 1h07'58 SEDANO DEL OLMO Mario M SM + 29'20 07:33 1h07'19
283 425 1h08'14 GARCÍA ROJO Vanessa La soci F VF + 29'36 07:35 1h08'03
284 318 1h08'18 ANDRÉS DE LÓPEZ Jesús C.D. Tragalpinos M VM + 29'40 07:35 1h08'03
285 325 1h08'25 ANUNCIBAY MARIN Alberto Team Pro M SM + 29'47 07:36 1h08'18
286 439 1h08'26 GONZÁLEZ GONZALEZ Esther Runner girls F VF + 29'48 07:36 1h08'15
287 348 1h08'27 BERMEJO ARENAS Lorena F SF + 29'49 07:37 1h08'17
288 469 1h08'28 IZQUIERDO HIGUERO Blanca N/A F SF + 29'50 07:37 1h08'17
289 632 1h08'31 SUAREZ SÁEZ Blanca F VF + 29'53 07:37 1h08'19
290 464 1h08'53 IBÁÑEZ SIERRA Jorge M VM + 30'15 07:39 1h08'46
291 570 1h08'53 QUINTANA DEL HIERRO Amelia F VF + 30'15 07:39 1h08'49
292 369 1h08'59 CORRAL SAINZ Diego Miércoles a Correr M SM + 30'21 07:40 1h08'45
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293 578 1h08'59 REQUEJO BENITO Ruben BIKINEROS M VM + 30'21 07:40 1h08'53
294 608 1h08'59 SAN PEDRO HORTIGÜELA Justo Miércoles a Correr M VM + 30'21 07:40 1h08'44
295 530 1h09'00 MURIEL DE LA PARTE Rodrigo Miércoles a Correr M VM + 30'22 07:40 1h08'46
296 400 1h09'47 FERNANDEZ DE MARCOS Arantxa F SF + 31'09 07:45 1h09'33
297 501 1h09'50 MARTINEZ CANO Sara MARLINS F VF + 31'12 07:46 1h09'35
298 428 1h09'51 GARCÍA-MIGUEL Eva María F VF + 31'13 07:46 1h09'36
299 492 1h09'55 MARCOS GONZÁLEZ Jonatan M SM + 31'17 07:46 1h08'48
300 430 1h10'12 GIRONÉS GONZÁLEZ Sonia CCC F VF + 31'34 07:48 1h09'59
301 368 1h10'12 CASTRO GONZÁLEZ Maria CCC F VF + 31'34 07:48 1h09'58
302 377 1h10'44 DE BENITO Alex M SM + 32'06 07:52 1h10'30
303 580 1h10'45 RIBERAS ORTIGOSA Pepa F SF + 32'07 07:52 1h10'31
304 351 1h11'02 BLANCO SANTAMARIA Emilia F SF + 32'24 07:53 1h10'47
305 568 1h13'50 PUENTE PÉREZ Gloria 19:30 TEAM QUÉ BIEN VAS! F VF + 35'12 08:12 1h13'48
306 438 1h13'50 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ Jorge APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 35'12 08:12 1h13'49
307 614 1h13'56 SANTAMARÍA Eva Tragaleguas F VF + 35'18 08:13 1h13'01
308 375 1h22'26 CUESTA INFANTE Luis Villasandino M SM + 43'48 09:10 1h22'26
309 623 1h27'49 SEDANO DEL OLMO Ivan M VM + 49'11 09:46 1h26'48
310 603 1h32'41 SAINZ ABAD Ruben Campo Base Centro de Escalada M SM + 54'03 10:18 1h32'41
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SÉNIOR FEM (SF) (40)
1 326 44'19 APARICIO MARTINEZ Rocio HACIENDO SED BURGOS F SF - 04:55 0h44'19
2 393 48'50 DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO Ana Belen F SF + 4'31 05:26 0h48'50
3 392 50'56 DIEZ SIMANCAS Sonia Libre F SF + 6'37 05:40 0h50'54
4 529 52'20 MOVILLO GONZÁLEZ Rebeca Image FDR F SF + 8'01 05:49 0h52'16
5 482 52'21 LÓPEZ GÓMEZ María Image FDR F SF + 8'02 05:49 0h52'17
6 416 52'27 GARCÍA DELGADO Silvia C.D.M El Torruco F SF + 8'08 05:50 0h52'23
7 605 52'46 SAIZ BARRIO Laura F SF + 8'27 05:52 0h52'39
8 427 54'19 GARCÍA VALDIVIELSO Lucía C.D.M El Torruco F SF + 10'00 06:02 0h54'13
9 554 54'35 PEREZ NOGALES Andrea Particular F SF + 10'16 06:04 0h54'24

10 551 54'49 PEÑACOBA ARROYO Mirian F SF + 10'30 06:05 0h54'37
11 533 55'46 NÚÑEZ PASTOR Sandra F SF + 11'27 06:12 0h55'43
12 634 56'03 TEJERO GARCÍA Ana F SF + 11'44 06:14 0h55'58
13 397 57'06 ESTEBAN CITORES Ariadna F SF + 12'47 06:20 0h57'02
14 544 57'33 PELAYO SALGADO Ángela UBU Campos de Castilla F SF + 13'14 06:23 0h57'23
15 382 57'33 DE ROMAN CALVO Elena C.D. Tragalpinos F SF + 13'14 06:23 0h57'27
16 550 57'46 PEÑA VALDIVIELSO Tania PL 21.4 F SF + 13'27 06:25 0h57'37
17 497 58'15 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Jimena Trail Run Toro F SF + 13'56 06:28 0h58'12
18 635 58'39 TEMIÑO DOMINGUEZ Vanessa C.D.M El Torruco F SF + 14'20 06:31 0h58'33
19 316 58'43 AMOR ALONSO Montse Burgos Corre F SF + 14'24 06:31 0h58'32
20 424 58'46 GARCIA REDONDO Natalia F SF + 14'27 06:32 0h58'39
21 536 59'18 ORDOÑEZ MARTINEZ Patricia F SF + 14'59 06:35 0h59'12
22 518 59'31 MINGO FUNGUEIRIÑO Alba - F SF + 15'12 06:37 0h59'18
23 611 1h00'03 SÁNCHEZ JUÁREZ María F SF + 15'44 06:40 0h59'56
24 356 1h00'13 CALDERON Ivanna Libre F SF + 15'54 06:41 1h00'01
25 334 1h01'53 ARRIBAS DELGADO Marta F SF + 17'34 06:53 1h01'42
26 362 1h03'16 CANTERO SANTAMARIA Maria F SF + 18'57 07:02 1h03'10
27 409 1h03'21 FRAILE ARROYO Marta C.D.M El Torruco F SF + 19'02 07:02 1h03'11
28 335 1h03'59 ARROJO FERNANDEZ Ana F SF + 19'40 07:07 1h03'52
29 638 1h05'53 TORRES GOMEZ Patricia Patriciatorres F SF + 21'34 07:19 1h05'42
30 537 1h06'42 ORTEGA MARRON Alba - F SF + 22'23 07:25 1h06'29
31 556 1h07'16 PÉREZ PÉREZ Alba F SF + 22'57 07:28 1h07'05
32 333 1h07'18 ARRANZ OBREGON Sara F SF + 22'59 07:29 1h07'06
33 437 1h07'33 GONZÁLEZ CARRASCO Cristina F SF + 23'14 07:31 1h07'19
34 642 1h07'52 VALDIVIELSO ESPINOSA Elsa Burgos F SF + 23'33 07:32 1h07'41
35 600 1h07'53 SÁEZ MARTÍN Sandra Burgos Corre F SF + 23'34 07:32 1h07'42
36 348 1h08'27 BERMEJO ARENAS Lorena F SF + 24'08 07:37 1h08'17
37 469 1h08'28 IZQUIERDO HIGUERO Blanca N/A F SF + 24'09 07:37 1h08'17
38 400 1h09'47 FERNANDEZ DE MARCOS Arantxa F SF + 25'28 07:45 1h09'33
39 580 1h10'45 RIBERAS ORTIGOSA Pepa F SF + 26'26 07:52 1h10'31
40 351 1h11'02 BLANCO SANTAMARIA Emilia F SF + 26'43 07:53 1h10'47

SÉNIOR MASC (SM) (92)
1 301 38'38 TERRAZAS CATALINA Alvar JOMASPORT - TORRUCO M SM - 04:17 0h38'38
2 515 40'00 MENENDEZ LUNA Esdras NIKE WILD TRAIL PROJECT M SM + 1'22 04:26 0h39'59
3 485 40'20 LÓPEZ SANTAMARÍA Roberto Image FDR M SM + 1'42 04:29 0h40'20
4 490 40'40 LOZANO SANTAMARIA Gerardo C.D. Tragalpinos M SM + 2'02 04:31 0h40'40
5 366 40'53 CASADO BRIONGOS Eduardo KSA M SM + 2'15 04:32 0h40'52
6 571 41'50 QUINTANA MENDIVE Gonzalo HACIENDO SED BURGOS M SM + 3'12 04:39 0h41'49
7 447 41'53 GONZALO SAN ESTEBAN Diego M SM + 3'15 04:39 0h41'50
8 595 42'13 RUIZ GONZALEZ Gaizka C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 3'35 04:41 0h42'11
9 441 42'24 GONZÁLEZ OROZCO David CLUB DEL BARRO MTB M SM + 3'46 04:43 0h42'22

10 364 42'27 CARRETA ALONSO Adrián M SM + 3'49 04:43 0h42'25
11 604 42'40 SAIZ Jaime M SM + 4'02 04:44 0h42'39
12 338 42'50 ARROYO SERNA Mario Que Bien Vas M SM + 4'12 04:46 0h42'50
13 352 43'02 BLAS CALDERON Alvan C.D. Tragalpinos M SM + 4'24 04:47 0h43'02
14 652 44'27 VILLANUEVA ORTEGA Oliver C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 5'49 04:56 0h44'14
15 653 45'23 VILLIMAR GALINDO Pedro Solorunners M SM + 6'45 05:02 0h45'23
16 391 45'28 DÍEZ PÉREZ Miguel M SM + 6'50 05:03 0h45'26
17 320 45'42 ANDRÉS MARTÍNEZ Víctor C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 7'04 05:05 0h45'37
18 505 46'01 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ Rodrigo M SM + 7'23 05:07 0h46'01
19 450 46'11 GUTIERREZ DIEZ Pedro Carlos C.D. Tragalpinos M SM + 7'33 05:08 0h46'11
20 402 46'49 FERNANDEZ DELGADO Ivan M SM + 8'11 05:12 0h46'41
21 161 47'01 MARIJUAN ORCAJO Pablo M SM + 8'23 05:13 0h47'01
22 509 47'08 MARTÍNEZ MENÉNDEZ Miguel M SM + 8'30 05:14 0h47'05
23 625 47'17 SEDANO LABRADOR Carlos C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 8'39 05:15 0h47'14
24 470 47'39 IZQUIERDO RODRÍGUEZ Juan C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 9'01 05:17 0h47'37
25 561 47'53 PORRAS CALZADA Javier Invernalia Burgos M SM + 9'15 05:19 0h47'46
26 506 48'27 MARTINEZ HERRERO Ignacio M SM + 9'49 05:23 0h48'24
27 655 48'27 ZORRILLA GOMEZ Marco M SM + 9'49 05:23 0h48'24
28 100 48'52 GARCIA FUERO Sergio - M SM + 10'14 05:26 0h48'43
29 589 48'52 RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA Aitor - M SM + 10'14 05:26 0h48'44
30 480 48'55 LOPEZ ALVAREZ David M SM + 10'17 05:26 0h48'46
31 493 49'00 MARINA SAEZ Carlos Libre M SM + 10'22 05:26 0h48'56
32 363 49'10 CARCEDO BARRIO Roberto Independientemente M SM + 10'32 05:28 0h49'08
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SÉNIOR MASC (SM)  (continuo)
33 524 49'17 MONJE TAPIA Diego M SM + 10'39 05:29 0h49'11
34 564 49'19 PORTILLO RUIZ Eduardo M SM + 10'41 05:29 0h49'06
35 337 49'30 ARROYO RUIZ Iván M SM + 10'52 05:30 0h49'29
36 465 49'37 IGLESIAS PINO Javier M SM + 10'59 05:31 0h49'32
37 626 49'42 SELAS PATON Víctor Manuel M SM + 11'04 05:31 0h49'41
38 647 50'28 VEGA FERNANDEZ David PL 21.4 M SM + 11'50 05:37 0h50'20
39 414 51'02 GALLO LÓPEZ Javier Haciendoganasdeorinar M SM + 12'24 05:40 0h50'51
40 453 51'13 HERNANDEZ POYATOS Fernando M SM + 12'35 05:41 0h51'07
41 423 51'22 GARCIA PUENTE Javi M SM + 12'44 05:43 0h51'09
42 514 51'23 MÉNDEZ MELCHOR Mario M SM + 12'45 05:43 0h51'09
43 489 51'46 LOSANTOS RUANO Alex M SM + 13'08 05:45 0h51'34
44 601 52'13 SÁEZ PALACIOS Adrián JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M SM + 13'35 05:48 0h52'09
45 395 53'00 ECHEVARRRIETA RODRÍGUEZ Alvaro Fundacion Caja Rural Burgos M SM + 14'22 05:53 0h52'56
46 360 53'01 CANTERA CUARTANGO Juan Pablo Villatoro RUN M SM + 14'23 05:53 0h52'57
47 504 53'17 MARTINEZ GARCIA Jaime M SM + 14'39 05:55 0h53'07
48 484 53'17 LÓPEZ SANLLORENTE Rubén M SM + 14'39 05:55 0h53'07
49 498 53'29 MARTIN PEREZ Alberto JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M SM + 14'51 05:56 0h53'26
50 602 53'45 SÁEZ VILLAGRÁ Javier Kulunguele M SM + 15'07 05:58 0h53'43
51 641 54'06 ÚZQUIZA RIVERA Raimundo APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M SM + 15'28 06:01 0h54'03
52 481 54'23 LÓPEZ CALVO Luis --- M SM + 15'45 06:02 0h54'13
53 574 54'36 RAMOS ALONSO Víctor Miel Hermanos Ramos M SM + 15'58 06:04 0h54'25
54 581 54'36 RILOVA HIERRO Adrián CBUMS M SM + 15'58 06:04 0h54'27
55 396 55'19 ESPIGA MARCOS Cristian Km0 M SM + 16'41 06:09 0h55'17
56 240 55'19 SAIZ ALVES Carlos M SM + 16'41 06:09 0h55'13
57 508 55'26 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ David M SM + 16'48 06:10 0h55'14
58 452 55'30 HERNÁNDEZ CASADO Ruben . M SM + 16'52 06:10 0h55'24
59 483 55'30 LÓPEZ PARDO Oscar M SM + 16'52 06:10 0h55'23
60 459 55'30 HORCAJO FRIAS Carlos M SM + 16'52 06:10 0h55'24
61 629 55'31 SOTO FRAGA Richard Cortes Atletico M SM + 16'53 06:10 0h55'24
62 622 55'46 SANZ BACIERO Jose Antonio M SM + 17'08 06:12 0h55'44
63 422 56'01 GARCÍA PÉREZ Alberto Tinieblas de la sierra M SM + 17'23 06:13 0h55'53
64 59 56'04 CASTAÑEDA SOTO Javier Cachopo Team M SM + 17'26 06:14 0h55'59
65 636 56'14 TOBAR ALONSO Rodrigo PL 21.4 M SM + 17'36 06:15 0h56'05
66 588 56'36 RODRÍGUEZ DORAO Carlos Runners burgos M SM + 17'58 06:17 0h56'36
67 308 57'00 ALONSO ARNAIZ Victor INVERNALIA BURGOS M SM + 18'22 06:20 0h56'52
68 491 57'00 MANZANO Diego Haciendo sed M SM + 18'22 06:20 0h56'54
69 404 57'33 FERNANDEZ ROJO Alberto C.D. Tragalpinos M SM + 18'55 06:23 0h57'29
70 407 57'34 FIERRO Eli M SM + 18'56 06:24 0h57'25
71 479 57'37 LLORENTE LARA Miguel Vadillos CF M SM + 18'59 06:24 0h57'24
72 446 58'11 GONZALO DIEZ David M SM + 19'33 06:28 0h57'59
73 410 59'13 FRAILE ESTEBAN Iván - M SM + 20'35 06:35 0h59'00
74 460 59'25 HORCAJO LEON Miguel M SM + 20'47 06:36 0h59'25
75 413 1h00'29 GALERÓN RODRÍGUEZ Gustavo M SM + 21'51 06:43 1h00'23
76 585 1h00'29 RODRÍGUEZ Sergio Burgos Corre M SM + 21'51 06:43 1h00'18
77 471 1h01'06 IZQUIERDO VICARIO Diego C.D.M El Torruco M SM + 22'28 06:47 1h00'53
78 560 1h01'52 PORRAS CALZADA David Invernalia Burgos M SM + 23'14 06:52 1h01'44
79 376 1h02'15 DE ABAJO PINTEÑO Sergio M SM + 23'37 06:55 1h02'05
80 357 1h02'34 CALLEJA CASTRILLO Eduardo M SM + 23'56 06:57 1h02'30
81 631 1h03'19 SUÁREZ CARRANZA Alfonso Guillermo M SM + 24'41 07:02 1h03'06
82 354 1h03'59 BUSTAMANTE VAL Francisco Jose M SM + 25'21 07:07 1h03'52
83 157 1h05'53 MANRIQUE MARTIN Ivan Ubierna cf M SM + 27'15 07:19 1h05'43
84 358 1h06'59 CALONGE MARCOS Héctor - M SM + 28'21 07:26 1h06'47
85 522 1h07'33 MODUBAR ORTEGA David M SM + 28'55 07:31 1h07'25
86 624 1h07'58 SEDANO DEL OLMO Mario M SM + 29'20 07:33 1h07'19
87 325 1h08'25 ANUNCIBAY MARIN Alberto Team Pro M SM + 29'47 07:36 1h08'18
88 369 1h08'59 CORRAL SAINZ Diego Miércoles a Correr M SM + 30'21 07:40 1h08'45
89 492 1h09'55 MARCOS GONZÁLEZ Jonatan M SM + 31'17 07:46 1h08'48
90 377 1h10'44 DE BENITO Alex M SM + 32'06 07:52 1h10'30
91 375 1h22'26 CUESTA INFANTE Luis Villasandino M SM + 43'48 09:10 1h22'26
92 603 1h32'41 SAINZ ABAD Ruben Campo Base Centro de Escalada M SM + 54'03 10:18 1h32'41

VETERANAS FEM (VF) (36)
1 403 49'02 FERNANDEZ DELGADO Nieves IBERCAJA CAPISCOL F VF - 05:27 0h48'58
2 346 51'54 PEREZ FERNÁNDEZ Ana Belén F VF + 2'52 05:46 0h51'53
3 500 54'21 MARTIN VESGA Miriam La Línea Runnig Grandgym F VF + 5'19 06:02 0h54'15
4 649 55'26 VELASCO GONZALEZ Marta Villarmero F VF + 6'24 06:10 0h55'12
5 306 55'59 ALCALDE CALVO Celia Cachopo Team F VF + 6'57 06:13 0h55'53
6 347 56'03 PEREZ MARTINEZ Ana F VF + 7'01 06:14 0h55'53
7 499 56'11 MARTÍN SANZ Celia Arlanza Corre F VF + 7'09 06:14 0h56'03
8 547 57'34 PEÑA GARCÍA Beatriz Free F VF + 8'32 06:24 0h57'29
9 584 1h00'00 RODRIGUES TAMAYO Belinda Miércoles a Correr F VF + 10'58 06:40 0h59'46

10 312 1h00'13 ALONSO GIL Begoña Bureba Trail F VF + 11'11 06:41 1h00'01
11 531 1h00'22 NEBREDA RODRÍGUEZ Almudena Los Cojos Flojos F VF + 11'20 06:43 1h00'16
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VETERANAS FEM (VF)  (continuo)
12 648 1h00'39 VELASCO GONZALEZ Cristina Villarmero F VF + 11'37 06:44 1h00'24
13 451 1h01'28 HERNÁNDEZ Yolanda F VF + 12'26 06:50 1h01'15
14 433 1h01'57 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ Ángela F VF + 12'55 06:53 1h01'52
15 374 1h01'59 CUADRADO VICENTE Ana CP SALAS F VF + 12'57 06:53 1h01'48
16 593 1h02'01 RUIZ ÁLVAREZ Rosa María Beer Runners Burgos F VF + 12'59 06:53 1h01'53
17 417 1h04'32 GARCÍA MANRIQUE Mónica Miércoles a Correr F VF + 15'30 07:10 1h04'18
18 573 1h05'03 RAMOS Beatriz F VF + 16'01 07:14 1h04'05
19 650 1h05'04 VICENTE GARCIA Emma CCC F VF + 16'02 07:14 1h04'51
20 559 1h05'04 PINTO PASCUAL Maria Angeles L´Oréal F VF + 16'02 07:14 1h04'50
21 442 1h05'17 GONZALEZ RODRÍGUEZ Vanesa G3 F VF + 16'15 07:15 1h05'06
22 474 1h05'19 LAPRESA ALONSO María G3 F VF + 16'17 07:16 1h05'09
23 643 1h06'01 VALDIVIELSO LARA M Jesus Miércoles a Correr F VF + 16'59 07:20 1h05'48
24 367 1h06'59 CASTILLÓN CATALINA Lorena - F VF + 17'57 07:26 1h06'47
25 462 1h07'13 IBÁÑEZ MERINO Mónica Miércoles a Correr F VF + 18'11 07:28 1h07'00
26 408 1h07'34 FONTANEDA CASADO Veronica Miércoles a Correr F VF + 18'32 07:31 1h07'25
27 425 1h08'14 GARCÍA ROJO Vanessa La soci F VF + 19'12 07:35 1h08'03
28 439 1h08'26 GONZÁLEZ GONZALEZ Esther Runner girls F VF + 19'24 07:36 1h08'15
29 632 1h08'31 SUAREZ SÁEZ Blanca F VF + 19'29 07:37 1h08'19
30 570 1h08'53 QUINTANA DEL HIERRO Amelia F VF + 19'51 07:39 1h08'49
31 501 1h09'50 MARTINEZ CANO Sara MARLINS F VF + 20'48 07:46 1h09'35
32 428 1h09'51 GARCÍA-MIGUEL Eva María F VF + 20'49 07:46 1h09'36
33 430 1h10'12 GIRONÉS GONZÁLEZ Sonia CCC F VF + 21'10 07:48 1h09'59
34 368 1h10'12 CASTRO GONZÁLEZ Maria CCC F VF + 21'10 07:48 1h09'58
35 568 1h13'50 PUENTE PÉREZ Gloria 19:30 TEAM QUÉ BIEN VAS! F VF + 24'48 08:12 1h13'48
36 614 1h13'56 SANTAMARÍA Eva Tragaleguas F VF + 24'54 08:13 1h13'01

VETERANOS MASC (VM) (141)
1 503 40'27 MARTINEZ DOMINGO Diego Trisport Getafe M VM - 04:29 0h40'26
2 323 42'57 ANTOLIN ARRIBAS Jose Antonio Unidad de Cuartel General de la División San Marci M VM + 2'30 04:46 0h42'57
3 434 43'39 GONZÁLEZ ARNAIZ Alberto M VM + 3'12 04:51 0h43'37
4 517 43'45 MIGUEL TOLEDANO Pablo M VM + 3'18 04:52 0h43'44
5 444 43'49 GONZÁLEZ VELASCO Raúl Tragaleguas M VM + 3'22 04:52 0h43'49
6 546 43'59 PEÑA GARCIA Sergio Trion M VM + 3'32 04:53 0h43'57
7 516 44'26 MIGUEL HURTADO Simon Burgaleses en el Running M VM + 3'59 04:56 0h44'24
8 473 44'58 JUAN CAMPOS Oscar C.D.ZAMORA CORRE-ADARSA M VM + 4'31 05:00 0h44'58
9 106 45'07 GARCÍA SANZ Jorge Club de Montaña los Pelendones M VM + 4'40 05:01 0h45'07

10 212 45'13 PEREZ MARTIN Javier Burgaleses en el Running M VM + 4'46 05:01 0h45'13
11 654 45'15 YAGÜE VEGAS Gabriel C.D. Tragalpinos M VM + 4'48 05:02 0h45'15
12 310 45'19 ALONSO COSGROVE Vicente - M VM + 4'52 05:02 0h45'17
13 278 45'50 VICARIO GARCÍA Hugo M VM + 5'23 05:05 0h45'37
14 341 46'05 BALBAS CARRANZA Alberto TORRESANDINO VIVE M VM + 5'38 05:07 0h46'03
15 314 46'21 ALONSO PUENTE Guillermo Unidad de Cuartel General de la División San Marci M VM + 5'54 05:09 0h46'20
16 336 46'32 ARROYO REDONDO Fran Que Bien Vas M VM + 6'05 05:10 0h46'31
17 359 46'41 CANO Ruben Trion M VM + 6'14 05:11 0h46'36
18 339 47'03 AVENDAÑO ORTEGA Jesús . M VM + 6'36 05:14 0h47'01
19 598 47'37 SACRISTAN SANCHEZ David Trastokaos M VM + 7'10 05:17 0h47'28
20 621 47'41 SANTOS GÓMEZ Fernando APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 7'14 05:18 0h47'38
21 542 47'41 PASARÍN FAULÍN Luis Correcaminos M VM + 7'14 05:18 0h47'38
22 463 47'42 IBÁÑEZ RUIZ Pablo APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 7'15 05:18 0h47'39
23 350 47'55 BERNAL ROJO Fernando BTT TIERRAS DEL CID M VM + 7'28 05:19 0h47'50
24 539 48'17 PALACIOS ESTEBAN Ramon M VM + 7'50 05:22 0h48'15
25 558 48'45 PICHOTO GIL Sergio Nicolas MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID M VM + 8'18 05:25 0h48'40
26 361 49'12 CANTERO QUINTANILLA Jacinto M VM + 8'45 05:28 0h49'07
27 523 49'17 MONJE TAPIA Rodrigo Bajo cero M VM + 8'50 05:29 0h49'11
28 577 49'22 REOLA NUÑO Pablo APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 8'55 05:29 0h49'19
29 305 49'57 AGUDO SAN MARTÍN Sergio Anonimo M VM + 9'30 05:33 0h49'49
30 321 50'10 ANDUEZA BASTIDA Felix M VM + 9'43 05:34 0h50'09
31 371 50'18 CÓZAR CASTAÑEDA Alejandro M VM + 9'51 05:35 0h50'15
32 555 50'25 PÉREZ NOVIO Alex M VM + 9'58 05:36 0h50'23
33 569 50'40 QUÍLEZ CERVERO Cesar - M VM + 10'13 05:38 0h50'33
34 565 50'58 PORTUGAL JARAMILLO Jesus María C.D. Tragalpinos M VM + 10'31 05:40 0h50'57
35 586 51'11 RODRÍGUEZ Diego M VM + 10'44 05:41 0h51'02
36 19 51'11 ANDRES Rodrigo M VM + 10'44 05:41 0h51'03
37 344 51'11 BARQUIN ALONSO Raul M VM + 10'44 05:41 0h51'03
38 36 51'12 BARTOLOMÉ CERREDA Jorge Los Cojos Flojos M VM + 10'45 05:41 0h51'03
39 587 51'19 RODRÍGUEZ DEL CAMPO Javi Correcaminos M VM + 10'52 05:42 0h51'17
40 355 51'19 CADIÑANOS BERCEDO Cristóbal Z3 M VM + 10'52 05:42 0h51'10
41 60 51'31 CASTILLO ESTEBAN Bruno CM Altollano M VM + 11'04 05:43 0h51'21
42 488 51'46 LOSANTOS NOGAL Jairo M VM + 11'19 05:45 0h51'34
43 619 51'51 SANTIDRIAN ARCE Juan José APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 11'24 05:46 0h51'47
44 599 51'51 SÁEZ LÓPEZ Eduardo APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 11'24 05:46 0h51'47
45 467 52'05 ITURRALDE MARTIN Alex M VM + 11'38 05:47 0h52'02
46 372 52'09 CRESPO Pedro M VM + 11'42 05:47 0h52'06
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47 307 52'23 ALDAY RODRÍGUEZ Miguel Ángel M VM + 11'56 05:49 0h52'21
48 646 53'07 VARGAS MARTOS David APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 12'40 05:54 0h53'03
49 411 53'08 FRANCHO Sergio M VM + 12'41 05:54 0h53'03
50 390 53'19 DIEZ OTER Roberto M VM + 12'52 05:55 0h53'12
51 91 53'24 FERNANDEZ DE SEBASTIAN Jose Manuel Vcolumna M VM + 12'57 05:56 0h53'10
52 628 53'30 SEVILLA SERRANO Fernando G3 M VM + 13'03 05:56 0h53'27
53 513 53'30 MEIRAS PANIAGUA Ignacio M VM + 13'03 05:56 0h53'24
54 329 54'10 ARENAS TOLEDANO Ernesto Tragaleguas M VM + 13'43 06:01 0h53'59
55 478 54'17 LERENA CIRUELOS Alfonso Correcaminos M VM + 13'50 06:02 0h54'14
56 304 54'21 ABIA ANTOLIN Carlos La Línea Runnig Grandgym M VM + 13'54 06:02 0h54'16
57 102 54'28 GARCIA HERRERO Roberto Zampabollos M VM + 14'01 06:03 0h54'25
58 495 54'34 MARTIN BENEDICTE Daniel El puto amo M VM + 14'07 06:04 0h54'28
59 616 54'34 SANTAMARÍA DIEZ David Los conos flojos M VM + 14'07 06:04 0h54'27
60 370 54'38 COSO GUTIÉRREZ Matias M VM + 14'11 06:04 0h54'33
61 418 54'45 GARCIA MARIN Jesus Los Cojos Flojos M VM + 14'18 06:05 0h54'45
62 41 54'47 BILBAO RIVAS Luis Zampabollos M VM + 14'20 06:05 0h54'42
63 591 54'52 ROJO FERNANDEZ Javier Paris 2024 M VM + 14'25 06:06 0h54'52
64 449 54'52 GUTIERREZ Jose R. Carcedo Trail M VM + 14'25 06:06 0h54'39
65 592 54'53 ROJO FERNANDEZ Oscar VPR M VM + 14'26 06:06 0h54'50
66 583 54'54 RODRÍGEZ MOLES Luis Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 14'27 06:06 0h54'45
67 302 55'13 ABAD ARLANZON Ricardo Miércoles a Correr M VM + 14'46 06:08 0h55'01
68 379 55'16 DE LA CAMARA LABARGA Carlos M VM + 14'49 06:08 0h55'08
69 156 55'19 LOZANO Félix M VM + 14'52 06:09 0h55'12
70 455 55'26 HERNANDO GARCÍA Jesús Ángel Burgaleses en el Running M VM + 14'59 06:10 0h55'26
71 610 55'27 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ Javier M VM + 15'00 06:10 0h55'21
72 24 55'33 ARAUS SAEZ Roberto Burgaleses en el Running M VM + 15'06 06:10 0h55'33
73 340 55'40 AYLON SIERRA Guillermo M VM + 15'13 06:11 0h55'29
74 502 55'48 MARTÍNEZ CASTAÑEDA Mariano APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 15'21 06:12 0h55'46
75 527 55'55 MORENO GUTIERREZ Julio M VM + 15'28 06:13 0h55'43
76 165 55'59 MARTÍN LEAL Israel Cachopo Team M VM + 15'32 06:13 0h55'54
77 534 56'07 OLVERA TORRES Francisco M. A.D. VILLARMERO M VM + 15'40 06:14 0h56'01
78 521 56'07 MIRON GARCIA Roberto M VM + 15'40 06:14 0h56'04
79 639 56'21 TRASCASA ALCALDE Rodrigo Al filo de lo Infrungble M VM + 15'54 06:16 0h56'10
80 526 56'29 MORENO BLANCO Alejandro M VM + 16'02 06:17 0h56'26
81 311 56'46 ALONSO CRESPO Javier M VM + 16'19 06:19 0h56'43
82 511 56'58 MATA GUTIÉRREZ Diego Invernalia Burgos M VM + 16'31 06:20 0h56'50
83 612 57'02 SANCHO CASIN Oscar Mª Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 16'35 06:20 0h56'53
84 458 57'09 HONTECILLAS GOMEZ Jorge M VM + 16'42 06:21 0h56'59
85 353 57'11 BRIONES ROJAS Cesar Los camuñas M VM + 16'44 06:21 0h57'05
86 420 57'11 GARCIA MATA Antonio M VM + 16'44 06:21 0h57'03
87 328 57'16 ARAGONES RUIZ Francisco M VM + 16'49 06:22 0h57'15
88 431 57'31 GÓMEZ Ricardo Trip 09007 M VM + 17'04 06:23 0h57'21
89 426 57'31 GARCÍA TEMIÑO José Javier M VM + 17'04 06:23 0h57'22
90 549 57'32 PEÑA TORRES Jose Maria M VM + 17'05 06:23 0h57'22
91 137 57'33 HERRERO ENGUÍDANOS Alberto Burgos Corre M VM + 17'06 06:23 0h57'22
92 445 57'34 GONZALEZ VESGA Israel M VM + 17'07 06:24 0h57'18
93 557 57'39 PÉREZ RICO Miguel Ángel APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 17'12 06:25 0h57'34
94 419 57'48 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ Francisco M VM + 17'21 06:25 0h57'36
95 579 57'54 REY MORENO Adolfo TODOSUMA M VM + 17'27 06:26 0h57'42
96 443 57'55 GONZÁLEZ TEMIÑO Héctor APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 17'28 06:26 0h57'46
97 461 58'01 IBAÑEZ HERNANDO Angel M VM + 17'34 06:27 0h57'51
98 617 58'06 SANTAMARÍA DÍEZ Teodoro Los Cojos Flojos M VM + 17'39 06:28 0h58'00
99 86 58'09 ESPINOSA ALONSO Javier Miércoles a Correr M VM + 17'42 06:28 0h57'57
100 432 58'11 GÓMEZ ESCUDERO Eduardo Gamones M VM + 17'44 06:28 0h58'03
101 487 58'13 LOSADA MORÁN Miguel Angel Burgos M VM + 17'46 06:28 0h58'02
102 540 58'16 PALACIOS RIOCEREZO Jose Luis Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 17'49 06:28 0h58'07
103 594 58'33 RUIZ BRAVO Santiago M VM + 18'06 06:31 0h58'29
104 405 58'34 FERNÁNDEZ VILLAÑO Sergio Grupo Antolín en forma M VM + 18'07 06:31 0h58'29
105 383 58'54 DEL BARRIO RONCAL Raul Burgos Corre M VM + 18'27 06:32 0h58'42
106 440 59'03 GONZÁLEZ MARTINEZ Diego M VM + 18'36 06:34 0h58'54
107 65 59'07 CUBILLO MEDINA Rubén C.D. Tragalpinos M VM + 18'40 06:34 0h59'03
108 406 59'38 FERNANDO FARA Gil Manuel Miércoles a Correr M VM + 19'11 06:38 0h59'23
109 456 1h00'00 HERNANDO MARCOS Rubén Miércoles a Correr M VM + 19'33 06:40 0h59'45
110 476 1h00'01 LARA RODRÍGUEZ Mario Miércoles a Correr M VM + 19'34 06:40 0h59'46
111 541 1h00'25 PARDO GARCIA Ricardo Mangarruners M VM + 19'58 06:43 1h00'17
112 129 1h01'17 HERGUEDAS MARTÍN Oscar Cachopo Team M VM + 20'50 06:49 1h01'13
113 421 1h01'19 GARCIA ORTIZ Enrique M VM + 20'52 06:49 1h01'12
114 640 1h01'20 UBIERNA BENITO Roberto M VM + 20'53 06:49 1h01'13
115 651 1h01'26 VILLAFRANCA VICENTE Angel Miércoles a Correr M VM + 20'59 06:50 1h01'14
116 613 1h01'29 SANJUAN MARTIN Antonio M VM + 21'02 06:50 1h01'29
117 496 1h01'42 MARTIN CUESTA Oscar Tragaleguas M VM + 21'15 06:52 1h01'34
118 388 1h01'45 DELGADO ROMÁN Ricardo Mazuela M VM + 21'18 06:52 1h01'39
119 637 1h01'45 TORRES ARENILLAS Javier M VM + 21'18 06:52 1h01'40
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120 42 1h01'49 BUENO UROZ Javier M VM + 21'22 06:52 1h01'44
121 596 1h01'53 RUIZ PELÁEZ Álvaro Miércoles a Correr M VM + 21'26 06:53 1h01'37
122 345 1h01'55 BARRIOS IZQUIERDO Juan Carlos Burgos Corre M VM + 21'28 06:53 1h01'45
123 303 1h01'59 ABAJO GARCÍA Rodrigo M VM + 21'32 06:53 1h01'49
124 319 1h02'01 ANDRÉS MARTÍN Luis Javier Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 21'34 06:53 1h01'52
125 415 1h02'02 GANDIA Jorge Jorge Gandía M VM + 21'35 06:53 1h01'54
126 435 1h02'08 GONZALEZ AYALA Angel Arlanza Corre M VM + 21'41 06:54 1h02'00
127 309 1h02'42 ALONSO BLANCO Guillermo Beer Runners Burgos M VM + 22'15 06:58 1h02'28
128 633 1h03'05 TAPIA TORRE Luis Tragaleguas M VM + 22'38 07:01 1h01'52
129 552 1h03'35 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ Julio Burgos Corre M VM + 23'08 07:04 1h03'27
130 607 1h03'42 SAIZ GUERRERO Diego M VM + 23'15 07:05 1h03'27
131 349 1h04'27 BERNAL GONZÁLEZ Fernando M VM + 24'00 07:10 1h04'13
132 630 1h04'46 SOTO RAMÍREZ Diego CLUB ATLETISMO SESEÑA M VM + 24'19 07:12 1h04'41
133 567 1h04'53 PUENTE MARTÍN Oscar BEER RUNNERS Pamplona-Iruña M VM + 24'26 07:13 1h04'43
134 553 1h07'42 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ Jorge M VM + 27'15 07:31 1h07'26
135 318 1h08'18 ANDRÉS DE LÓPEZ Jesús C.D. Tragalpinos M VM + 27'51 07:35 1h08'03
136 464 1h08'53 IBÁÑEZ SIERRA Jorge M VM + 28'26 07:39 1h08'46
137 578 1h08'59 REQUEJO BENITO Ruben BIKINEROS M VM + 28'32 07:40 1h08'53
138 608 1h08'59 SAN PEDRO HORTIGÜELA Justo Miércoles a Correr M VM + 28'32 07:40 1h08'44
139 530 1h09'00 MURIEL DE LA PARTE Rodrigo Miércoles a Correr M VM + 28'33 07:40 1h08'46
140 438 1h13'50 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ Jorge APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M VM + 33'23 08:12 1h13'49
141 623 1h27'49 SEDANO DEL OLMO Ivan M VM + 47'22 09:46 1h26'48

M (1)
1 519 1h07'30 MIR Jorge M M - 07:30 1h07'24
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